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7 1| aAgEs 541,739
2 B F IS 4 EH% (BIRA) 6,000 547,739
8 HIEB 1Y 74,520 473,219
9 FR AT Bl F AR (BIRA) 1,000 474,219
10 MRARER 5,854 468,365
19 e SER TR (BIRA) 3,000 471,365
23 ElliEae 18,900 452,465
24 EBIRER (BIRA) 10,000 462,465
29 DN & (BIRA) 100 462,565
29 KoK F B (BIRA) 6,000 468,565
31 R eEER 79,920 388,645
8 1 e FUB R £ 5% (BIRA) 6,000 394,645
7 HRAT Rl F R (BIRA) 1,000 395,645
7 B &k (BIRA) 10,000 405,645
7 R FF T E K (BIRA) 2,000 407,645
13 ERENRFI (BIRA) 14,000 421,645
13 B2 1 421,646
20 SR EFFik (BIRA) 3,000 424,646
31 BT A 190,701 233,945
9 1 DAZINE -2 (BIRA) 450 234,395
1 fERLF R (BIRA) 5,000 239,395
4 AT Bl F R (BIRA) 1,000 240,395
4 R FF T E K (BIRA) 2,000 242,395
4 HI BB 44,280 198,115
6 - RER 74,682 123,433
9 BRI TR (BHRA) 50,000 173,433
11 = HERER (BIRA) 4,000 177,433
13 BBk (BHRA) 8,000 185,433
20 L ZER TR (BIRRD) 3,000 188,433
26 VY XAy 50,160 138,273
26 RERRAL TR (FEL) 20,000 158,273
10 ATV TFYRER (BIRA) 100,000 258,273
e F IS S = H% (BIRA) 6,000 264,273
10 R FF T Rk (BIRRL) 2,000 266,273
15 FRAT Bl F AR (BIRA) 1,000 267,273
18 SR EFFHE (BHRA) 3,000 270,273
18 WER~X YK 26,072 244,201
22 ST (BHRA) 1,000 245,201
24 HI BB 45,100 200,101
25 B4tk (BIRRL) 7,431 207,532




11 6 FRA Bl F AR (BIRRL) 1,000 208,532
11 RTIFF T XER (BIRA) 2,000 210,532

19 Hi (BIRRL) 30,000 240,532

19 HNEBA R kR (BIRA) 10,000 250,532

25 BEnER 40,000 210,532

27 DAY 71,082 139,450

12 2 AR Bl F AR (BIRRL) 1,000 140,450
11 TEBETRERR (BIRA) 5,000 145,450

15 E &k (BIRA) 10,000 155,450

20 R FFT ¥k (BIRA) 2,000 157,450

20 AT R F R (BIRA) 10,000 167,450

22 e FUB R £ 5% (BIRA) 9,000 176,450

23 LeREFFHR (BIRA) 3,000 179,450

25 RAMEFI (BIRA) 44,000 223,450

26 S B F IR (BIRA) 1,000 224,450

26 MRERER 2,981 221,469

1 6 HRAT Rl F Rk (BIRA) 1,000 222,469
6 PRI AVINVIE (BIRA) 20,000 242,469

6 IR F IR (BIRA) 6,000 248,469

7 B4tk (BIRA) 10,000 258,469

12 ElliEae 37,400 221,069

14 FA M TR (BIRA) 5,000 226,069

14 IRLTTA (BIRA) 20,000 246,069

20 LR SR T AR (BIRA) 3,000 249,069

20 R FF T E R (BIRA) 2,000 251,069

31 HI BB 19,250 231,819

31 BT A 52,377 179,442

2 5 DNARET T AR (BHRA) 10,000 189,442
7 FRAT Bl F AR (BIRA) 1,000 190,442

9 FhYw 2 ZTE (BIRA) 1,000 191,442

10 FB 1 191,443

10 MERER 14,905 176,538

10 AR 52,377 124,161

18 SeHREFHk (BHRA) 3,000 127,161

24 SHBF ik (BIRA) 3,000 130,161

3 e FIB R ERK (BHRA) 3,000 133,161
FRAT Bl F AR (BIRA) 1,000 134,161

BAAERFHE (BHRA) 20,000 154,161

12 SR EFFik (BIRA) 3,000 157,161

26 HI BB 46,200 110,961

26 BEHHEY KR (BIRRD) 3,000 113,961

4 7 TEBRRERR (BHRA) 5,000 118,961
7 BRI Tk (Bp3%) 50,000 168,961

7 A/ AR 16,167 152,794




8 it Rl F i (BIRRL) 9,000 161,794
15 ELTvE R OFER (BIRA) 30,000 191,794
17 LeFHEM T (BIRRL) 3,000 194,794
23 AER 27,682 167,112
24 * /oYy I (BIRRL) 5,000 172,112
25 HI BB 45,360 126,752
26 BRY T (BIRRL) 5,000 131,752

1 S BFEk (BIRA) 10,000 141,752

1 7y RA— KRR 19,580 122,172

7 B &k (EB3x) 30,000 152,172
13 KKk (BIRA) 10,000 162,172
14 SR EFFiR (BIRA) 3,000 165,172
19 KKEF IR (BIRA) 4,000 169,172
19 IV FTY Ok (BIRA) 2,000 171,172
19 E &k (BIRA) 3,000 174,172
22 FEAAMA 17,820 156,352
23 EllfiEae 32,940 123,412
27 7RFRYayakk (BRA) 5,000 128,412

5 BBk (BIRA) 100,000 228,412

5 ElljEEae 73,150 155,262

7 R F <Rk (BIRA) 120,000 275,262

8 AN & S (BIRA) 70 275,332
12 EBRERE (BIRA) 10,000 285,332
15|  vr¥veyak (HBHRA) 10,000 295,332
15 B FUS R 4K (BIRA) 12,000 307,332
15 LR SR T AR (BIRA) 3,000 310,332
16 BRI F IR (BIRA) 100,000 410,332
18 BUERAIFER (FEL) 10,000 420,332
20 4/ 7 Thk (BIRA) 3,000 423,332

423,332
423,332
423,332
423,332
30k HpfRME 423,332




